
Johnson Pond Learning Center
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Monday, January 1

Monday,January 15

IVIonday, February 19

Closed - New Years

Closed -

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Closed - Teacher Enrichment Day

Friday & Monday, March 29 & April 1 Closed - Spring Break

Monday, May 27

Wednesday, June 19

Thursday & Friday, July 4 & 5

June 2024-Date TBD

Monday, August 19

Tuesday, August 20

Monday, September 2

Monday, October 14

Closed - Memorial Day

Closed - Juneteenth

Closed - Independence Day

Pre-kindergarten Graduation

Closed - Teacher Enrichment Day
Meet the Teacher TBD

First Day in New Classrooms

Closed - Labor Day

Closed - Fall Break (Columbus Day)

Wednesday - Friday, November 27-29 Closed - Thanksgiving

Monday - Friday, December 23-27

Tuesday, December 31

Closed - Christmas

Early Release - JPLC closes at 3pm

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Closed - New Years


